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Ass. Prof. MUDr. Jan Polak, Ph.D., MBA

Vice-Rector for the Conception and Quality of Education
e-mail: quality@vicerector.cuni.cz
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prof. RNDr. Tomas Skopal, Ph.D.

Vice-Rector for Information Technologies
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Ass. Prof. RNDr. Martin Vlach, Ph.D.

Vice-Rector for Public Relations

e-mail: pr@vicerector.cuni.cz
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Prof. PhDr. Eva Voldfrichova Berankova, Ph.D.
Vice-Rector for International Affairs

e-mail: foreign@vicerector.cuni.cz
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Ing. Lenka Henebergova
Member of the Rector's Board for Social Affairs and|
Sustainable Development

e-mail: lenka.henebergova@ruk.cuni.cz
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Mgr. et Mgr. David Hurny

Member of the Rector's Board for the Development of
Teaching Competences of Academic Staff

e-mail: david.hurny@ruk.cuni.cz
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prof. PhDr. Lenka Rovna, CSc.
Member of the Rector's Board for 4EU+
e-mail: lenka.rovna@ruk.cuni.cz

Mgr. Otomar Slama, MBA, MPA

Member of the Rector's Board for Knowledge and
Technology Transfer and Security

e-mail: otomar.slama@ruk.cuni.cz
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ThLic. Mgr. Karolina Stauberova
Student Representative
e-mail: stauberovak@ktf.cuni.cz

Mgr. Martin Manasek

Bursar of Charles University

e-mail: kvestor@cuni.cz
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Mgr. Petra Stanclova

Chancellor of Charles University

e-mail: kanclerka@cuni.cz
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JUDr. Ing. Josef Stasa, CSc.
President of the Academic Senate of Charles University

e-mail: stasa@prf.cuni.cz
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